Tirrenian Cup Citta” di Salerno (B)

Salerno, ITA
31 May 2014, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SAFEER
Colour:
Owner: Nejd Arbians

Name: MAGIC MON
AMI

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: LANCE LORD
(01

Colour:

Owner: Fontanella
Magic Arabians

Name: ST TULLIO
Colour:
Owner: Simonetti

Name: GS DAHAB
Colour:
Owner: Graffato

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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